Type of Call

SUSPICIOUS
ALARM

ALARM

FOUND PROPERTY
DISTURBANCE
WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

CAMPING

ASSAULT
CIVIL
BITE
ANIMAL
FRAUD
CIVIL
CIVIL
ANIMAL
CIVIL
CIVIL

CIVIL

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

MARIJUANA

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

CIVIL
CIVIL

ANIMAL

WELFARE CHECK

Date and
Time
04/06/2017
00:18:31

04/06/2017
00:58:46

04/06/2017
03:19:54

04/06/2017
07:25:21

04/06/2017
07:26:32

04/06/2017
07:48:25

04/06/2017
08:37:06

04/06/2017
08:47:45

04/06/2017
08:51:55

04/06/2017
09:43:57

04/06/2017
09:45:11

04/06/2017
09:54:11

04/06/2017
09:54:15

04/06/2017
09:56:27

04/06/2017
10:11:47

04/06/2017
10:44:16

04/06/2017
10:48:13

04/06/2017
10:56:43

04/06/2017
10:57:42

04/06/2017
11:01:06

04/06/2017
11:08:21

04/06/2017
11:21:01

04/06/2017
11:28:18

04/06/2017
11:32:30

04/06/2017
12:21:08

04/06/2017

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

44980 N HWY 101
10720 KASTEN ST
145 WABASH AV
18475 N HWY 1

1550 LOVERS LN

39.1344400000000000, -
123.1869420000000000

240 RIVERVIEW DR

39.8258910000000000, -
123.2755060000000000

1201 WILLITS HEARST RD
44741 PINE ST

1341 PERCH WY

6175 N STATE ST

101 N MAIN ST

1512 CAMELLIA PL

3615 HEARST WILLITS RD
151 LOVERS LN

75860 HWY 162

670 ORR SPRINGS RD
32381 HOLQUIST LN
L

145 S WHIPPLE ST

74540 HILL RD

32730 SIMPSON LN

15180 MITCHELL CREEK DR

City
LYVL
MENDOCINO
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

MENDOCINO
WILLITS
CALPELLA
WILLITS
WILLITS
WILLITS
UKIAH
COVELO
UKIAH

FB

TALMAGE
FORT BRAGG
COVELO

FB

FORT BRAGG

Narrative

10-66 SUBJ

10-33 COMMERCIAL

FOUND AIR STYLE GUN IN
GUTTER

415PC FA IN WHEEL CHAIR

WELFARE CHECK

SUB SLEEPING IN
VEH/CAMPING FOR PAST
WEEK

242PC OCC'D LAST NIGHT

CATE BITE OCC'D
YESTERDAY, 10 21 RP

537PC 10-21 RP

ON GOING ISSUES WITH
LOOSE AGRESSIVE K9'S

CIVIL OVER PROPERTY

MARIJUANA GROW AT

LocaTION I

UNLICENSED K9S

LITTLE RIVER 422PC 187PC FA VS MA

Incident
Number

2017-
00009168

2017-
00009169

2017-
00009173

2017-
00009176

2017-
00009179

2017-
00009177

2017-
00009180

2017-
00009182

2017-
00009181

2017-
00009183

2017-
00009184

2017-
00009187

2017-
00009186

2017-
00009185

2017-
00009188

2017-
00009190

2017-
00009191

2017-
00009194

2017-
00009193

2017-
00009195

2017-
00009196

2017-
00009197

2017-
00009198

2017-
00009199

2017-
00009208

2017-

Disposition

ARREST A:
RPT*:

UNF: UNK:
NR:

NR:
WARN:
DUP: NR:

NR:

UTL:

RPT*:
DC:
AC:
AC:
NR:
DC:
DC:
AC:
DC:
CIVIL:
DC:
DC:
IO: NR:
DC:
CIVIL:
CIVIL:

AC:




CHILD CUSTODY

ANIMAL

EVICT

ANIMAL

VANDALISM

ANIMAL

BURGLARY

ASSIST

ANIMAL

THEFT

FRAUD

ANIMAL

WELFARE CHECK

THEFT

ANIMAL

HAZARD

ANIMAL

MISSING PERSON

VANDALISM

MISSING PERSON

ALARM

911 HANG UP

ALARM

12:31:48

04/06/2017
12:57:38

04/06/2017
13:53:09

04/06/2017
13:53:37

04/06/2017
13:56:28

04/06/2017
14:28:38

04/06/2017
14:39:02

04/06/2017
14:43:45

04/06/2017
14:47:50

04/06/2017
14:48:25

04/06/2017
14:56:53

04/06/2017
14:58:26

04/06/2017
15:10:01

04/06/2017
15:20:48

04/06/2017
15:45:25

04/06/2017
17:09:11

04/06/2017
17:35:36

04/06/2017
19:41:40

04/06/2017
19:42:06

04/06/2017
19:46:59

04/06/2017
19:54:20

04/06/2017
20:33:16

04/06/2017
21:35:34

04/06/2017
23:14:55

39.4443680000000000, -
123.3894360000000000

22551 EAST SIDE RD
22551 EAST SIDE RD
951 LOW GAP RD
30401 N HWY 101
46991 BIG GULCH RD
951 LOW GAP RD
1560 DESPINA DR
44350 KINNEY RD
13700 HWY 128

1341 PERCH WY

—

1375 N STATE ST

8501 BRANSCOMB RD

MM 4.1 LITTLE RIVER AIRPORT

RD

39.3976050000000000, -
123.3591510000000000

N MITCHELL CREEKDR / N

MITCHELL CREEK RD

124 CONCOW BL

951 LOW GAP RD

45007 ALBION ST

13601 OLD RIVER RD

160 PARDUCCI RD

WILLITS

WILLITS

UKIAH

WILLITS

GUALALA

UKIAH

UKIAH

CHILD CUSTODY ISSUES,
CONTACT RP IN LOBBY

HOUSEKEEPER LEFT

MESSAGE ON RP'S MACHINE

MANCHESTER 484PC KEYS

BOONVILLE

WILLITS

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

COVELO

UKIAH

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

WELARE CHECK ON FEMALE
MAKING 10-31 STATEMENTS

MP REPORT TAKEN 17-9227

00009200

2017-
00009201

2017-
00009206

2017-
00009205

2017-
00009207

2017-
00009209

2017-
00009210

2017-
00009213

2017-
00009212

2017-
00009211

2017-
00009214

2017-
00009215

2017-
00009216

2017-
00009217

2017-
00009218

2017-
00009219

2017-
00009220

2017-
00009225

2017-
00009224

2017-
00009226

2017-
00009227

2017-
00009228

2017-
00009231

2017-
00009238

NR:

AC:

DC:

AC:

RPT*:

AC:

NR:

ASSIST:

AC:

NR:

NR:

DC:

RPT*:

OTHER:

AC: NR:

OTHER: CHP:

NR:

NR:

RPT*:

UNF:

CAN SUP:

UNF: UNK:




Incident

Type of Call Subject Role

SUSPICIOUS ARRESTEE

INVESTIGATION ARRESTEE

Media Log Arrests

Date and " . Incident
Time City Narrative Number
04/06/2017 i 2017-
00:18:31 LYVL  10-66 SUBJ 00009168
04/06/2017 UKIAH GARCIA ARRESTED 2017-
23:12:27 11378HS 11550HS 17-9235 00009235

Create Date: 4/7/2017 5:47:43 AM

Incident Subject

Disposition Global Subject

PRRESTA:  ASAAD SALAAM LIEBIG :
RPT*:

ARREST A:  BEATRIX CERVANTES :
RPT*: DANIEL GARCIA :






